The shops of Walton High Street as at December 2021

Even Side Name

8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

24a

26
28

32

38
40
42

44/46
48
50
52
64
66

68/72
76
82
84
86
88
90

FORMAT
BOB & JOES

WALTON ROCK
ROBERTS

EMPTY

HOLLAND ART SOCIETY
TESCO EXPRESS
PORTOBELLO ROAD
ESSEX GLAM BOUTIQUE
OLD PIER STREET

BED BATH & BEYOND
S D ARNOLD

TRICK ESCAPES CO
FULL STEAM AHEAD
BONO CHEMISTS
NEWGATE STREET

A PERFECT TOUCH
KINGS BARBERS

DANIS DOG PARLOUR

GUNS FUN & CAMOURFLAGE

YOGA HUB

WALTON LITTLE HELPERS
WALTON LIBRARY
BROWNIES
CO-OPERATIVE

POST OFFICE

QUEENS HEAD

CARDS 4 YOU

GIFTS SAIGON

CHERRY BLOSSOM TATTOO
JKs GENTLMANS BARBERS
THE POTATOE SHACK
ALBION PUB

Purpose / notes

Music Shop ? also 8A

2ND Hand Shop

? No longer shop residential

Music Shop

Antiques & 2nd Hand Shop

was Support Save the Naze Charity Shop
Art Gallery

Store

Bedding Duvets Towels etc
Optomerist

? 2 Portobello Bldgs
3 Portobello Bldgs

Nails Spa Treatment
Turkish Barbers

Pet Grooming
Sports Equipment

Charity Shop

Tanning Beauty Treatments
Supermarket

in Supermarket

Public House

Card & Poster Shop

Gift Shop

Tattoing & Piercing

Barbers

Restaurant

Public house

Odd Side Name

17011
11
15to 25
27-31

33/35
37
39
41
43
45
47

49
51
53
57
59
61

63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77/79

81
83
85
85A
87
89
91
93
95

99
103/109

111/121

123
125
127
129
131
133
135

HOUSES

COASTLANDS COMMUNITY CENTRER

HOUSES
CLEARED SITE
CHURCHFIELD ROAD

EFES KITCHEN

?

AMAZING GRACE

THE ACCOUNTING HOUSE
P G OXLEY

HOUSE

HOUSE

yard/gge

JAYNES SALOON

HIGH STREET CAFE
WALTON FOOD & DRINK
DAVES COLLECTABLES
ARIAS

WALTON COMMUNITY PROJRCT
MILL LANE

R GWINNELL & SONS
MICHELLES

SWEETS BY THE SHORE
HEADYS HOBBIES & GIFTS
HEADY'S GIFTS & MORE
ASYA NAILS & SPA
DALI-CIOUIS WALTON

THE CO-OPERATIVE FUNERAL CARE
ALFRED TERRACE

HOME COMFORTS

JAYS

FLAT ABOVE

SUNRISE CONVENIANCE STORE
BEWITCHED

BARTALLS

TOLLGATE FISHERIES
ALLSORTS

WHITES PIE & MASH SHOP
VICARAGE LANE

EX POST OFFICE

HOUSES

NORTH STREET

HOUSES

SAVILLE STREET

J0-J0S

THE WALTON ROCK SHOP
THIS N HAT

FISH & CHIPS

BEACH HOUSE

THE NAZE FISH & CHIPS
REVVED UP

Purpose / notes

was Phoenix Car Center
Restaurant was Singing Kettle
? Highview House

Funeral Director

P G OXLEY

Hairdesser

Cafe

Grocery Store Todays
was Emmas Cakes

Coffee House & Gift Shop
Forum

Funeral Directors
Hairdresser
was LS Store

Aquarius Jewellers Pawnbroker
Garden & Pets

was Blease Shoes
Discount Store
Fish & Chip Shop
Gift Shop

British Restaurant

Part Childrens Day Center

Gift Shop
Discount Store

Takeaway Food

Bikers Clothing & Tea Bar



