The shops of Walton High Street as at December 2021

Even Side	Name	Purpose / notes	
8	FORMAT	Music Shop ? also 8A	
10	BOB & JOES	2ND Hand Shop	
12		? No longer shop residential	
14	WALTON ROCK	Music Shop	
16	ROBERTS	Antiques & 2nd Hand Shop	
18	EMPTY	was Support Save the Naze Charity Shop	
20	HOLLAND ART SOCIETY	Art Gallery	
22	TESCO EXPRESS	Store	
	PORTOBELLO ROAD		
24a	ESSEX GLAM BOUTIQUE		
	OLD PIER STREET		
26	BED BATH & BEYOND	Bedding Duvets Towels etc	
28	S D ARNOLD	Optomerist	
	TRICK ESCAPES CO		
32	FULL STEAM AHEAD	? 2 Portobello Bldgs	
	BONO CHEMISTS	3 Portobello Bldgs	
	NEWGATE STREET		
38	A PERFECT TOUCH	Nails Spa Treatment	
40	KINGS BARBERS	Turkish Barbers	
42	DANIS DOG PARLOUR	Pet Grooming	
44/46	GUNS FUN & CAMOURFLAGE	Sports Equipment	
48	YOGA HUB		
50	WALTON LITTLE HELPERS	Charity Shop	
52	WALTON LIBRARY		
64	BROWNIES	Tanning Beauty Treatments	
66	CO-OPERATIVE	Supermarket	
68/72	POST OFFICE	in Supermarket	
76	QUEENS HEAD	Public House	
82	CARDS 4 YOU	Card & Poster Shop	
84	GIFTS SAIGON	Gift Shop	
86	CHERRY BLOSSOM TATTOO	Tattoing & Piercing	
88	JKs GENTLMANS BARBERS	Barbers	
90	THE POTATOE SHACK	Restaurant	
	ALBION PUB	Public house	

Odd Side	Name	Purpose / notes
1 TO 11	HOUSES	
11	COASTLANDS COMMUNITY CENTRER	
15 to 25	HOUSES	
27-31	CLEARED SITE	was Phoenix Car Center
	CHURCHFIELD ROAD	
33/35	EFES KITCHEN	Restaurant was Singing Kettle
37	?	
39	AMAZING GRACE	? Highview House
41	THE ACCOUNTING HOUSE	
43	P G OXLEY	Funeral Director
45	HOUSE	
47	HOUSE	
	yard/gge	P G OXLEY
49	JAYNES SALOON	Hairdesser
51	HIGH STREET CAFE	Cafe
53	WALTON FOOD & DRINK	Grocery Store Todays
57	DAVES COLLECTABLES	was Emmas Cakes
59	ARIAS	Coffee House & Gift Shop
61	WALTON COMMUNITY PROJRCT	Forum
62	MILL LANE	Fundamenta Disectoria
63	R GWINNELL & SONS	Funeral Directors
65		Hairdresser
67 69	SWEETS BY THE SHORE HEADYS HOBBIES & GIFTS	was LS Store
69 71	HEADY'S GIFTS & MORE	
71	ASYA NAILS & SPA	
75	DALI-CIOUIS WALTON	
77/79	THE CO-OPERATIVE FUNERAL CARE	
,,,,,,	ALFRED TERRACE	
81	HOME COMFORTS	Aquarius Jewellers Pawnbroker
83	JAYS	Garden & Pets
85	FLAT ABOVE	
85A	SUNRISE CONVENIANCE STORE	
87	BEWITCHED	was Blease Shoes
89	BARTALLS	Discount Store
91	TOLLGATE FISHERIES	Fish & Chip Shop
93	ALLSORTS	Gift Shop
95	WHITES PIE & MASH SHOP	British Restaurant
	VICARAGE LANE	
99	EX POST OFFICE	Part Childrens Day Center
103/109	HOUSES	
	NORTH STREET	
111/121	HOUSES	
	SAVILLE STREET	
123	201-01	
125	THE WALTON ROCK SHOP	Gift Shop
127	THIS N HAT	Discount Store
129	FISH & CHIPS	
131	BEACH HOUSE	Takeaway Food
133	THE NAZE FISH & CHIPS	
135	REVVED UP	Bikers Clothing & Tea Bar